Bus

Rail En Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Salzburg Hbf — Budapest-Keleti Salzburg Hbf — Budapest-Keleti
12 stops Monday 03:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:53
Salzburg Hbf

Wednesday 03:53
Linz Hbf

Thursday 03:53
St.Pélten Hbf

Friday 03:53
Wien Meidling
Wien Hbf Saturday 03:53
Hegyeshalom(Gr) Sunday 03:53
Hegyeshalom

Route info
Mosonmagyarovar Direction: Salzburg Hbf

R Stops: 12

Gyor

Trip Duration: 5 hour 26 min
Tatabanya

Jstl'nad le%‘re{ IEIU b e
Lahem Go Wa}hl.':j,.'rr‘

Budapest-Kelenféld

Budapest-Keleti

Rybnik

ce
g Maravskosiezsk =
Cesko Bielska-
i Mara Biata
wapnd Jihlava A Zlin "

ZIIIna“ Zilinsky

Ceské e

Budéjovice
ke Banskd
Bystric:
a
2 Wi Y
g ien i
Linz Nigderdsterreich @ sk
Bratislava
3 Gyor ;

Osterreich @dpenstreetr\."lap contribut@s

H (=T} ot
BusMaps
m ;


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-409532464
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-409532464
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-409532464

Direction
Usti nad Labem-Strekov — Budapest-Nyugati

13 stops

Open route schedule

Usti nad Labem-Strekov

Kolin(Cz)

Pardubice hl.n.

Brno hl.n.

Breclav

Kuty(Gr)

Kuty

Bratislava hl.st.

Nove Zamky

Sturovo

Szob(Gr)

Vac

Budapest-Nyugati

Route schedule
Usti nad Labem-Strekov — Budapest-Nyugati

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Usti nad Labem-Strekov
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min

23:24

23:24

23:24

23:24

23:24


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-409532464

Direction Route schedule

Budapest-Nyugati — Decin hl.n. Budapest-Nyugati — Decin hl.n.
16 stops Monday 19:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:30
Budapest-Nyugati

Wednesday 19:30
Vac

Thursday 19:30
Szob(Gr)

Friday 19:30
Sturovo
Nove Zamky Saturday 19:30
Bratislava hl.st. Sunday 19:30
Kuty

Route info
Kuty(Gr) Direction: Budapest-Nyugati

. Stops: 16

Hodonin

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min
Breclav
Brno hl.n.

Pardubice hl.n.

Praha hl.n.

Praha-Holesovice

Usti nad Labem hl.n.

Decin hl.n.


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-409532464

Direction

Decin hl.n. — Budapest-Nyugati

16 stops

Open route schedule

Decin hl.n.

Usti nad Labem hl.n.

Praha-Holesovice

Praha hl.n.

Pardubice hl.n.

Brno hl.n.

Breclav

Hodonin

Kuty(Gr)

Kuty

Bratislava hl.st.

Nove Zamky

Sturovo

Szob(Gr)

Vac

Budapest-Nyugati

Route schedule
Decin hl.n. — Budapest-Nyugati

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Decin hl.n.
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

22:59

22:59

22:59

22:59

22:59


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-409532464

Direction Route schedule

Budapest-Keleti — Wien Hbf Budapest-Keleti — Wien Hbf
8 stops Monday 20:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:40
Budapest-Keleti

Wednesday 20:40
Budapest-Kelenféld

Thursday 20:40
Tatabanya

Friday 20:40
Gyor

Saturday 20:40
Mosonmagyarovar
Hegyeshalom Sunday 20:40
Hegyeshalom(Gr) )

Route info
Wien Hbf Direction: Budapest-Keleti

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 40 min

En Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Budapest

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-409532464

